
福岡県 旧1/1万 地形図　北九州（１／２）

図郭番号 図名
国土地理院
リスト番号

測量年 更新履歴 発行年月日

下關 o938 1896(明29) 測図 -

下関 o961 1964(昭39) 資修 1965/03/30(昭40)

門司 o931 1896(明29) 測図 -

門司 o960 1964(昭39) 資修 1965/03/30(昭40)

3 白野江 o926 1896(明29) 測図 -

4 頓田 o956 1900(明33) 測図 -

小石 o952 1899(明32) 測図 -

若松西部 o971 1963(昭38) 資修 1965/03/30(昭40)

修多羅 o948 1898(明31) 測図 -

若松首部 o968 1963(昭38) 資修 1965/03/30(昭40)

7 小倉北部 o965 1964(昭39) 資修 1965/03/30(昭40)

大里 o939 1897(明30) 測図 -

門司西南部 o962 1964(昭39) 資修 1965/03/30(昭40)

9 柄杓田 o932 1897(明30) 測図 -

10 喜多久 o927 1897(明30) 測図 -

11 本城 o957 1900(明33) 測図 -

二嶋 o953 1899(明32) 測図 -

八幡西北部 o972 1964(昭39) 資修 1965/03/30(昭40)

若松 o949 1898(明31) 測図 -

戸畑 o969 1963(昭38) 資修 1965/03/30(昭40)
13

1

2

5

6

8

12



福岡県 旧1/1万 地形図　北九州（２／２）

図郭番号 図名
国土地理院
リスト番号

測量年 更新履歴 発行年月日

小倉 o945 1898(明31) 測図 -

小倉首部 o966 1963(昭38) 資修 1965/03/30(昭40)

戸上山 o940 1897(明30) 測図 -

小倉東部 o963 1964(昭39) 資修 1965/03/30(昭40)

16 今津 o933 1897(明30) 測図 -

17 陣原 o958 1899(明32) 測図 -

黒崎 o954 1899(明32) 測図 -

八幡西部 o973 1964(昭39) 資修 1965/03/30(昭40)

尾倉 o950 1898(明31) 測図 -

八幡 o970 1964(昭39) 資修 1965/03/30(昭40)

北方 o946 1898(明31) 測図 -

小倉南部 o967 1964(昭39) 資修 1965/03/30(昭40)

21 足立山 o941 1898(明31) 測図 -

22 恒見 o934 1898(明31) 測図 -

23 下上津役 o959 1899(明32) 測図 -

24 小嶺 o955 1899(明32) 測図 -

25 合馬 o951 1898(明31) 測図 -

26 德力 o947 1898(明31) 測図 -

27 曽根 o942 1898(明31) 測図 -

20

19

18

15

14



福岡県 旧1/1万 地形図　福岡

図郭番号 図名
国土地理院
リスト番号

測量年 更新履歴 発行年月日

1 浜男 o974 1955(昭30) 測量 1958/09/30(昭33)

2 箱崎 o975 1955(昭30) 測量 1959/04/30(昭34)

3 今宿 o979 1955(昭30) 測量 1957/11/30(昭32)

4 姪浜 o978 1955(昭30) 測量 1958/01/30(昭33)

5 福岡西部 o977 1955(昭30) 測量 1958/07/30(昭33)

6 福岡東部 o976 1955(昭30) 測量 1959/08/30(昭34)


	④旧1万1地形図_北九州（1）
	⑤旧1万1地形図_北九州 (2)
	⑥旧1万1地形図_福岡



