福岡県 旧1/1万 地形図 北九州(1/2)

図郭番号	図名	国土地理院 リスト番号	測量年	更新履歴	発行年月日
1	下關	o938	1896(明29)	測図	-
	下関	o961	1964(昭39)	資修	1965/03/30(昭40)
2	門司	o931	1896(明29)	測図	-
	門司	o960	1964(昭39)	資修	1965/03/30(昭40)
3	白野江	o926	1896(明29)	測図	-
4	頓田	o956	1900(明33)	測図	-
5	小石	o952	1899(明32)	測図	-
	若松西部	o971	1963(昭38)	資修	1965/03/30(昭40)
6	修多羅	o948	1898(明31)	測図	-
	若松首部	o968	1963(昭38)	資修	1965/03/30(昭40)
7	小倉北部	o965	1964(昭39)	資修	1965/03/30(昭40)
8	大里	o939	1897(明30)	測図	-
	門司西南部	o962	1964(昭39)	資修	1965/03/30(昭40)
9	柄杓田	o932	1897(明30)	測図	-
10	喜多久	o927	1897(明30)	測図	-
11	本城	o957	1900(明33)	測図	ı
12	二嶋	o953	1899(明32)	測図	-
	八幡西北部	o972	1964(昭39)	資修	1965/03/30(昭40)
13	若松	o949	1898(明31)	測図	-
	戸畑	o969	1963(昭38)	資修	1965/03/30(昭40)

福岡県 旧1/1万 地形図 北九州(2/2)

図郭番号	図名	国土地理院 リスト番号	測量年	更新履歴	発行年月日
14	小倉	o945	1898(明31)	測図	-
	小倉首部	o966	1963(昭38)	資修	1965/03/30(昭40)
15	戸上山	o940	1897(明30)	測図	-
	小倉東部	o963	1964(昭39)	資修	1965/03/30(昭40)
16	今津	o933	1897(明30)	測図	-
17	陣原	o958	1899(明32)	測図	-
18	黒崎	o954	1899(明32)	測図	-
	八幡西部	o973	1964(昭39)	資修	1965/03/30(昭40)
19	尾倉	o950	1898(明31)	測図	-
	八幡	o970	1964(昭39)	資修	1965/03/30(昭40)
20	北方	o946	1898(明31)	測図	-
	小倉南部	o967	1964(昭39)	資修	1965/03/30(昭40)
21	足立山	o941	1898(明31)	測図	-
22	恒見	o934	1898(明31)	測図	-
23	下上津役	o959	1899(明32)	測図	-
24	小嶺	о955	1899(明32)	測図	_
25	合馬	o951	1898(明31)	測図	-
26	德力	о947	1898(明31)	測図	-
27	曽根	o942	1898(明31)	測図	-

福岡県 旧1/1万 地形図 福岡

図郭番号	図名	国土地理院 リスト番号	測量年	更新履歴	発行年月日
1	浜男	o974	1955(昭30)	測量	1958/09/30(昭33)
2	箱崎	o975	1955(昭30)	測量	1959/04/30(昭34)
3	今宿	o979	1955(昭30)	測量	1957/11/30(昭32)
4	姪浜	o978	1955(昭30)	測量	1958/01/30(昭33)
5	福岡西部	о977	1955(昭30)	測量	1958/07/30(昭33)
6	福岡東部	о976	1955(昭30)	測量	1959/08/30(昭34)